This agreement is made on 15th (Date) of July (Month) 2022 (Year) between M.G.S. Intermediate College, Sultanpur represented by its Principal here-in-after referred to as the Internship centre and Kamla Nehru Institute of Physical and Social Sciences, Sultanpur, UP College/organization/ institution, Faizabad Road Kasba Ratanpur, Sultanpur represented its Principal, hereinafter called Host Institution.

The internship center has agreed to work as an approved training centre to B.Ed. And M.Ed. Students of Faculty of Education of Kamla Nehru Institute of Physical and Social Sciences, Sultanpur, i.e. host institution. The internship center shall provide Practical Training On job training/internship as per the following terms and conditions.

This MoU will remain effective from the date of signing to a period of five years or till the date on which any party voluntarily withdraws from the agreement, whichever is earlier.

Terms and Conditions

The internship centre undertakes to do the following

To provide requisite infrastructure to support the training programme.

To evaluate the trainee's performance during the training period and report the same to the host institution.

The host institution undertakes to do the following

 Host institution shall guarantee and ensure good conduct and behavior of the students at the place of training during the training period.

The host institution shall provide any help required during the training period to the Internship Centre.

Signed

On the behalf of the host institution

On the behalf of the internship Centre

Principal: Kamla Nehru Institute of Physical and Social Sciences, Sultanpur UP L

rusical in a chit rate, see

Principal: Muharum Gandhi Smarak Intermediate College Pultanpur UP

वेंबधानते (बन्धन)

This agreement is made on 15th (Date) of July (Month) 2022 (Year) between Mohd. Hanif Memorial Intermediate College, Lolepur Sultanpur represented by its Principal here-in-after referred to as the Internship centre and Kamla Nehru Institute of Physical and Social Sciences, Sultanpur, UP College/organization/ institution, Faizabad Road Kasba Ratanpur, Sultanpur represented its Principal, hereinafter called Host Institution.

The internship center has agreed to work as an approved training centre to B.Ed. And M.Ed. Students of Faculty of Education of Kamla Nehru Institute of Physical and Social Sciences, Sultanpur, i.e. host institution. The internship center shall provide Practical Training On job training/internship as per the following terms and conditions.

This MoU will remain effective from the date of signing to a period of five years or till the date on which any party voluntarily withdraws from the agreement, whichever is earlier.

Terms and Conditions

The internship centre undertakes to do the following

- To provide requisite infrastructure to support the training programme.
- 2. To evaluate the trainee's performance during the training period and report the same to the host institution.

The host institution undertakes to do the following

- 1. Host institution shall guarantee and ensure good conduct and behavior of the students at the place of training during the training period.
- 2. The host institution shall provide any help required during the training period to the Internship Centre.

Signed

On the behalf of the host institution

On the behalf of the internship Centre

Principal: Kamla Nehru Institute of Physical and Social Sciences,

> PROUBERPURTUP MI- Nehru Institue of Phusical & Social Science Sultangur (U.P.)

Principal: Mohd. Hanif Memorial Intermediate College, Lorepur, हार Sultanpun Lip इंठ कालेख

लोलेपुर सुलवानपुर

This agreement is made on 15th (Date) of July (Month) 2022 (Year) between Mohd. Hanif Memorial Intermediate College, Lolepur Sultanpur represented by its Principal here-inafter referred to as the Internship centre and Kamla Nehru Institute of Physical and Social Sciences, Sultanpur, UP College/organization/ institution, Faizabad Road Kasba Ratanpur, Sultanpur represented its Principal, hereinafter called Host Institution.

The internship center has agreed to work as an approved training centre to B.Ed. And M.Ed. Students of Faculty of Education of Kamla Nehru Institute of Physical and Social Sciences, Sultanpur, i.e. host institution. The internship center shall provide Practical Training On job training/internship as per the following terms and conditions.

This MoU will remain effective from the date of signing to a period of five years or till the date on which any party voluntarily withdraws from the agreement, whichever is earlier.

Terms and Conditions

The internship centre undertakes to do the following

- To provide requisite infrastructure to support the training programme.
- To evaluate the trainee's performance during the training period and report the same to the host institution.

The host institution undertakes to do the following

- 1. Host institution shall guarantee and ensure good conduct and behavior of the students at the place of training during the training period.
- 2. The host institution shall provide any help required during the training period to the Internship Centre.

Signed

On the behalf of the host institution

On the behalf of the internship Centre

Principal: Kamla Nehru Institute of Physical and Social Sciences,

Sultanpur UP

Principal: Mond, Hanif Memorial Intermediate College, Lolepur, Sultanpur

6 mta Nation institue of husical & relat Sclance Sultengus (U.F.) .

This agreement is made on 15th (Date) of July (Month) 2022 (Year) between Ramrati Intermediate College, Katka, Sultanpur represented by its Principal here-in-after referred to as the Internship centre and Kamla Nehru Institute of Physical and Social Sciences, Sultanpur, UP College/organization/institution, Faizabad Road Kasba Ratanpur, Sultanpur represented its Principal, hereinafter called Host Institution.

The internship center has agreed to work as an approved training centre to B.Ed. And M.Ed. Students of Faculty of Education of Kamla Nehru Institute of Physical and Social Sciences, Sultanpur, i.e. host institution. The internship center shall provide Practical Training On job training/internship as per the following terms and conditions.

This MoU will remain effective from the date of signing to a period of five years or till the date on which any party voluntarily withdraws from the agreement, whichever is earlier.

Terms and Conditions

The internship centre undertakes to do the following

- 1. To provide requisite infrastructure to support the training programme.
- To evaluate the trainee's performance during the training period and report the same to the host institution.

The host institution undertakes to do the following

- Host institution shall guarantee and ensure good conduct and behavior of the students at the place of training during the training period.
- The host institution shall provide any help required during the training period to the Internship Centre.

Signed

On the behalf of the host institution

On the behalf of the internship Centre

Principal: Rammitmitermediate

Collegen Karker Suffer Purity P

Principal: Kamla Nehru Institute of Physical and Social Sciences,

C mil Nehru Institue of

Sultanpur (U.P.)

द्वारिकागंज-सुलतानपुर, (उ०प्र०)